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SKIN: 746020 (746020A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 77.63 77.63 310.5 310.5
BC200 BLACK 726.15 803.78 2904.6 3215.1
BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 38.00 841.78 152.0 3367.1
BC1815 CRYSTAL RED 11.20 852.98 44.8 3411.9
CB63L SUPER BRASS 6.00 858.98 24.0 3435.9
BC880 VIOLET 4.20 863.18 16.8 3452.7

COLOR A: 891861 (891861A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.20 79.20 316.8 316.8
BC200 BLACK 417.40 496.60 1669.6 1986.4
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 142.60 639.20 570.4 2556.8
BC100 CLEAR 91.20 730.40 364.8 2921.6
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 34.80 765.20 139.2 3060.8
BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 34.00 799.20 136.0 3196.8
CB47M 0 30.40 829.60 121.6 3318.4
BC407 0 23.40 853.00 93.6 3412.0
BC800 RED GOLD 16.60 869.60 66.4 3478.4

COLOR B: 904658 (904658A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.50 80.50 322.0 322.0
BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 528.13 608.63 2112.5 2434.5
BC200 BLACK 161.00 769.63 644.0 3078.5
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 53.08 822.70 212.3 3290.8
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 37.18 859.88 148.7 3439.5
BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 9.73 869.60 38.9 3478.4
BC805 RED OXIDE 9.73 879.33 38.9 3517.3
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 5.30 884.63 21.2 3538.5

COLOR C: 775824 (775824A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.60 79.60 318.4 318.4
BC200 BLACK 527.25 606.85 2109.0 2427.4
BC116 SUPER RUSSET PEARL 111.00 717.85 444.0 2871.4
BC100 CLEAR 59.40 777.25 237.6 3109.0
BC105 WHITE 30.60 807.85 122.4 3231.4
BC800 RED GOLD 21.00 828.85 84.0 3315.4
CB38K 0 20.20 849.05 80.8 3396.2
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 12.20 861.25 48.8 3445.0
BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 8.80 870.05 35.2 3480.2
BC805 RED OXIDE 4.40 874.45 17.6 3497.8

DAMASK RED MET

TUNGSTEN MET

AMMONITE PEARL

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont

EMBER BLACK PEARL

SPECIAL FOR UNIT 606841 - 2018 DUTCH STAR




